Nominations Committee Member - Group VIII

Civility

X Ms O Mr [ Dr

First Name/FAMILY NAME Linda / CHEN

Year of Birth

07/30/1974

Nationality CHINESE TAIPEI
Languages spoken ENGLISH/ MANDERIN
Endorsed by (NF) CHINESE TAIPEI

Experience

2016
E

Y 2017
w0

-l 2019-
XS NOw
[ o]

o

Board Member of Ho Tung Group

Executive Director of Ho Tung Group

General Manager of Ho Tung Group

Experience

1984-
2003

2008-
2023

2010-
2023,

Equestrian and other sport
Experience

Swimmer, Track and Field Athlete

Dressage, Show Jumping Rider

Obtaining NF Trainner License and Judging License

Degree / Certification

2002

2003

Education /
Certification

Master Degree of Animal Science, Cornell University

Master Degree of Applied Economics, Cornell University

' DX I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;
. X I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the
position constraints.





