

Nominations Committee Member - Group VIII

Civility	⊠ Ms □ Mr □ Dr	
First Name/FAMILY NAME	Linda / CHEN	
Year of Birth	07/30/1974	
Nationality	CHINESE TAIPEI	
Languages spoken	ENGLISH/ MANDERIN	
Endorsed by (NF)	CHINESE TAIPEI	



	Year	Experience
	2016	Board Member of Ho Tung Group
ional	2017	Executive Director of Ho Tung Group
Professional Career	2019- NOW	General Manager of Ho Tung Group
P		
		TM

	Year	Experience
sport	1984- 2003	Swimmer, Track and Field Athlete
thers	2008- 2023	Dressage, Show Jumping Rider
Equestrian and other sport Experience	2010- 2023,	Obtaining NF Trainner License and Judging License

	Year	Degree / Certification
Education / Certification	2002	Master Degree of Animal Science, Cornell University
	2003	Master Degree of Applied Economics, Cornell University

I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete; I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the position constraints.